
Thornton Academy Middle School Information Sheet

Thornton Academy Middle School
438 Main Street
Saco, ME 04072
(207) 602-4408

Principal: Tiffany Robert tiffany.robert@thorntonacademy.org
Assistant Principal: Ryan Hersey ryan.hersey@thorntonacademy.org
Guidance Counselor: Kelsey Ramsey kelsey.ramsey@thorntonacademy.org
Administrative Assistant: Debbie Crepeau debbie.crepeau@thorntonacademy.org
School Nurses: Kate Koteles and Deb Prescott kate.koteles@thorntonacademy.org

deborah.prescott@thorntonacademy.org

6th Grade Teachers

Elizabeth Cooney elizabeth.cooney@thorntonacademy.org
Lisa Labrecque lisa.labrecque@thorntonacademy.org

7th & 8th Grade Teachers

Cara DameBrusie– World Language cara.damebrusie@thorntonacademy.org
Brittany Gregoricus–Math brittany.gregoricus@thorntonacademy.org
Ryan Hersey – Science ryan.hersey@thorntonacademy.org
Karen Laverriere – English & Social Studies karen.laverriere@thorntonacademy.org
Bob LePauloue – Social Studies robert.lepauloue@thorntonacademy.org
Craig Pendergrass – Math & Science craig.pendergrass@thorntonacademy.org
Tom Rackmales – English Language Arts tom.rackmales@thorntonacademy.org
Ed Whiting – English Language Arts ed.whiting@thorntonacademy.org

Unified Arts

Kirk Agreste – Health and Wellness kirk.agreste@thorntonacademy.org
Joshua Dracup – Visual Arts joshua.dracup@thorntonacademy.org
Lindsay Waller - Performing Arts lindsay.waller@thorntonacademy.org

mailto:kate.koteles@thorntonacademy.org
mailto:debbie.prescott@thorntonacademy.org
mailto:lindsay.waller@thorntonacademy.org


Special Services

Louise Benham – Special Education Teacher louise.benham@thorntonacademy.org
TBD – Intervention Specialist

Support Staff

Leslie Mourmouras – Ed Tech leslie.mourmouras@thorntonacademy.org

Visit TAMS online for additional information www.thorntonacademy.org

http://www.thorntonacademy.org

